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Top Referral Traffic

Source

slouc.na2.iiivega.com
mylibrary.polarislibrary.com
searchmobius.org

slcl.org

coolcat.org
rivershare.polarislibrary.com
tulsalibrary.org
encore.coalliance.org
library.truman.edu

prospector.coalliance.org

Advanced Search

3,234

Facet Clicks

Event Label

Video/Film
Book/Journal
Music Audio
Author

Title

Spoken Audio
eBooks
English

eMO eBook

Subject

Material Type by Subject

Event Label

Book/Journal

Language And Literature Book/Journal
Philosophy. Psychology. Religion Book/Journal
Language And Literature Video/Film
Video/Film

Music Audio

Social Sciences Book/Journal

Apr 29

Sessions

1,818
1,795
1,424
822
818
720
612
185
163

149

Sessions

364
255
121
97
9%
44
42
31

11

Total Events

4,777
3,934
2,294
2,123
1,764
1,663

1,166

Go toreport

Apr 11,2022 - Apr 30, 2022

@

Direct traffic vs Referred by cluster OPAC or lib...

Traffic Type

direct

referral
onpage_catalog_view
(not set)

email

MOBIUS to Prospector Catalog

Event Label Total Events

Prospector Link Click 4,714

Prospector Catalogs to MOBIUS

Source

encore.coalliance.org
prospector.coalliance.org

prospector.coalliance.org.libproxy.uw
yo.edu

856 Link Clicks eMO & Sage ONLY

Event Label Total Events

eMO Link 76

Sessions

17,322
10,562
85

1

Sessions

2,894

Sessions

185

149

Sessions

72


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=1&utm_source=pdfReportLink#/dashboard/9JIvkqhhRu2ERGB0VqLO1Q/a6717423w32505524p97297818/_u.date00=20220401&_u.date01=20220430

Medicine Book/Journal 851
Music And Books On Music Music Audio 709

Music And Books On Music Book/Journal 669

Material Type by Record View

M Book/Journal M Video/Film M Music Audio eBooks M Spoken Audio Other

Material Type by Record View

Event Label Total Events Sessions
Book/Journal 18,011 8,316
Video/Film 5,557 2,059
Music Audio 2,988 665
eBooks 1,887 1,216
Spoken Audio 1,025 515
(not set) 250 177
eMO eBook 130 102
Music Score 105 60
Computer File 83 40
Manuscript/Thesis 64 52

External Link Clicks

Event Label Total Events Sessions
Prospector Link Click 4,714 2,894
Searchjavascript:tapestry.form.submit(searchFormComponent', ‘searchSubmit'); 1,540 993
closejavascript:void(0); 273 233
Video/Film 168 140
applyjavascript:tapestry.form.submit('yearRangeFormComponent', ‘dateLimitSubmit’); 148 108
Spoken Audio 124 90
Back to topjavascript; 121 66
What is MOBIUS?http://mobiusconsortium.org/about-mobius 90 86
Music Audio 89 71
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/7FBLJKR 74 71
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